
 
 
 

 

  

 

Consent 
What you have a right to expect 

 

An Easy Read leaflet about ‘consent’ for people with a 
learning disability. 

 

Speech and Language Therapy Department 
Adult Learning Disability Team 

 

Health and Community Services  

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/research/products/consent-form-sally?_pos=7&_sid=97dbcb8c7&_ss=r


 
 
 

 

 

 
Consent means saying ‘yes’ to 
something. 

  
You see a doctor, nurse, or 
dentist to check your health or 
because you are unwell. 
 

  
They want to find out what is 
the matter, so they will need to 
do some health checks on you. 
 

  
They might 

• take your temperature 
• check your blood pressure 
• look inside your mouth 
• feel your tummy 
• ask you some questions 

 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/people-adults/products/thumbs-up2?_pos=10&_sid=83617e17c&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/research/products/consent-forms?_pos=2&_sid=97dbcb8c7&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/nurse-health-questions?_pos=13&_sid=89cc16ace&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/blood-pressure?_pos=56&_sid=89cc16ace&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/coronavirus-symptoms?_pos=2&_sid=2d3b22e47&_ss=r


 
 
 

  
Before they do anything they 
must tell you what they need to 
do and why.  
 
They must ask you if this is ok. 
 

 

 
If you agree and say ‘yes’ this 
means you give your ‘consent’. 
 

Treatment 
  

Treatment is something that a 
doctor, nurse or dentist gives 
you to make you better. 

 

 
Treatment might be an 
injection, medicine, an 
operation or something else. 

  
You can ask questions before 
you give your consent to have 
treatment. 
 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/choices/products/yes?_pos=1&_sid=36bd39d0e&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/vaccine-1?_pos=17&_sid=ee1c4e348&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/places/products/place-hospital?_pos=68&_sid=cfff42e93&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/choices/products/question-4?_pos=14&_sid=11f5548aa&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/people-adults/products/thumbs-up2?_pos=10&_sid=83617e17c&_ss=r


 
 
 

  
You can ask why you need to 
have something done. 
 

  
You can ask what will happen 
and how it will help you. 
 
 

  
You can ask what might go 
wrong. 
 

  
You can ask if something else 
can be done instead. 
 

  
You can ask for more time to 
think about it. 
 

Information 
  

You can give your consent in 
different ways. 
 
 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/research/products/research-consent-forms?_pos=1&_sid=97dbcb8c7&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/patient-info-pharmacist?_pos=10&_sid=886a7f7e9&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/research/products/thinking-right-wrong-tony?_pos=2&_sid=3b881c398&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/research/products/ethics-balance-right?_pos=13&_sid=3b881c398&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/research/products/market-research?_pos=49&_sid=e1aee4d16&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/consent-medical-1?_pos=8&_sid=97dbcb8c7&_ss=r


 
 
 

  
You can say if you agree by 
speaking or signing. 
 

  

 
You can do something to show 
you agree.  

  
You might be asked to sign a 
form if you agree. 

 

 
You can ask if something else 
can be done instead. 

  
You can say ‘no’. 
 

Your rights 

 

 
You have the right to have your 
say about your health care and 
treatment. 

 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/people-adults/products/confused1?_pos=46&_sid=61f7d98f7&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/all/products/bsl-rights?_pos=1&_sid=66ec18fb2&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/research/products/consent-form-sally?_pos=7&_sid=97dbcb8c7&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/research/products/consent-form-yes?_pos=6&_sid=97dbcb8c7&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/research/products/consent-form-no?_pos=3&_sid=97dbcb8c7&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/choices/products/yes?_pos=1&_sid=20689bb20&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/all/products/bsl-yes?_pos=2&_sid=20689bb20&_ss=r


 
 
 

 

 
You have the right to ask 
questions if you do not 
understand anything. 
 

 

 
You have the right to say no to 
any treatment or information 
being shared. 
 

 

 
You can have someone else 
with you when a doctor or 
nurse checks your health. 
 

  
You can ask for another doctor 
to see you. 

  
Remember giving consent is up 
to you. 
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https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/choices/products/question-4?_pos=14&_sid=11f5548aa&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/people-adults/products/pauline-6?_pos=19&_sid=cdf39d3ff&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/nurse-no-uniform-5?_pos=40&_sid=60732df04&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/patient-info-pharmacist?_pos=13&_sid=66ec18fb2&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/people-adults/products/thumbs-up2?_pos=10&_sid=922964802&_ss=r

